List of City of Milwaukee Food Peddler Licenses sorted by type as of 10/7/2020.

Food Peddler - Pushed, Pedaled or Pulled (Restaurant)

Exp Date Business Name Licensee Address Food Dist Specialty Permit License
12/22/2020  Elotes Frutas Agus Elotes Frutas Agus 2000 S 8TH 14 0533 779
12/22/2020  Elotes Frutas Agus Elotes Frutas Agus 2000 S 8TH 14 0536 775
12/22/2020  Elotes Frutas Agus Elotes Frutas Agus 2000 S 8TH 14 0534 77
10/09/2020  Cater To You Cater To You 1537 SCESAR E 13 Prepack 629 773
CHAVEZ DR
08/27/2021 Las 7 Estrellas Las 7 Estrellas LLC 112 E Dakota St 14 594 793
06/07/2021 Pedro's South American Food Pedro's South American Food 2730 N HUMBOLDT BI 6 DHS - MODERATE 0242 784
06/09/2021 Pedro's South American Food Pedro's South American Food 2730 N HUMBOLDT BI 6 DHS - MODERATE 0243 783
08/12/2021  The Upside of Food The Upside Enterprises, LLC 2730 N HUMBOLDT BI 5 0884 805
08/05/2021 Tamales Margarita Tamales Margarita 5130 W Hampton Av 2 Prepack 566 795
08/05/2021 Tamales Margarita Tamales Margarita 5130 W Hampton Av 2 DHS - PREPACK 566 795
07/07/2021 Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 Extended Hours 0087 800
07/07/2021 Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 Food Prep 0088 802
07/07/2021 Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 Extended Hours 0088 802
07/07/2021 Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 0218 803
07/07/2021  Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 217 799
07/07/2021  Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 DHS - MODERATE 0088 802
07/07/2021  Mike's Mobile Kitchen Mike's Mobile Kitchen 9000 W KAUL Av 1 Food Prep 0087 800
05/10/2021 Top Dogg Top Dogg 531 E Keefe Av 5 0215 785
02/10/2021 Isla Tropical Isla Tropical 1000 W Lincoln Av 14 OTHER 0669 769
MUNICIPALITY
BASE/VARIANCE
07/23/2021 La Cena La Cena LLC 1117 W Lincoln Av 14 0911 790
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Food Prep 0817 789
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Extended Hours 915 772
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 DHS - MODERATE 914 771
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 DHS - MODERATE 915 772
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Extended Hours 914 771
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Food Prep 914 771
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Food Prep 0212 788
PARTNERSHIP
11/09/2020 OUZO CAFE OUZO CAFE LIMITED 776 N MILWAUKEE St 10 Food Prep 915 772
PARTNERSHIP
07/29/2021  Hot-Dig-A-Dee Dog Hot-Dig-A-Dee Dog 3521 W NORTH Av 7 DHS - MODERATE 0852 792
08/04/2021 Real Doggs Real Doggs 1435 Rawson Av 590 797
07/06/2021 MP On Wheels Catering MP On Wheels Catering 400 N WATER St 11 Prepack 804
Service Service
06/24/2021  MILWAUKEE WATERFRONT MILWAUKEE WATERFRONT 761 N WATER St 9 Food Prep 0523 791
DELI DELI, INC
06/24/2021  MILWAUKEE WATERFRONT MILWAUKEE WATERFRONT 761 N WATER St 9 DHS - MODERATE 0523 791
DELI DELI, INC
Food Peddler Motorized (Restaurant)
Exp Date Business Name Licensee Address Food Dist Specialty Permit License
07/26/2021  Taqueria El Cabrito Taqueria El Cabrito 1100 S 11th St 12 DHS - MODERATE 0539 873
10/01/2021  El Pozolero Foods EL POZOLERO FOOD LLC 1800 S 13TH St 11 DHS - MODERATE 0958 896
10/01/2021  El Pozolero Foods EL POZOLERO FOOD LLC 1800 S 13TH St 11 Food Prep 0958 896
09/28/2021  RICANMEX FRAPPES & RICANMEX FRAPPES & 2940 S 13TH St 14 Food Prep 904
GRILL GRILL LLC
03/17/2021  MEXICANO EXPRESS MEXICANO EXPRESS LLC 2952 S 13TH St 14 0286 797
06/22/2021 Taqueria Los Gallos Geno Nottolini's Pizza 1800 S 13th St 13 0292 845
Milwaukee LLC
04/12/2021 Taqueria La Guelaguetza Taqueria La Guelaguetza LLC 2075-2079 S 13th St 13 DHS - MODERATE 0673 793
04/12/2021 Taqueria La Guelaguetza Taqueria La Guelaguetza LLC 2075-2079 S 13th St 13 DHS - MODERATE 0681 794
04/12/2021 Taqueria La Guelaguetza Taqueria La Guelaguetza LLC 2075-2079 S 13th St 13 Food Prep 0681 794
04/12/2021 Taqueria La Guelaguetza Taqueria La Guelaguetza LLC 2075-2079 S 13th St 13 Extended Hours 0681 794
11/07/2021  Taqueria La Guelaguetza Taqueria La Guelaguetza LLC 2075-2079 S 13th St 13 #0285 888
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La Chinampa Mexican Food

Chicken Palace - Forest
Home/ Chicken Palace Forest
Home Food Truck

P.O.P's BBQ

Taqueria D Elicia
Chuy's Red Tacos

TAQUERIA PARRILLA MIXE
La Flamita

La Flamita

TAQUERIA PARRILLA MIXE
Mex Food

TAQUERIA MILAGROS
Taqueria Monte Alban
Heirloom MKE

Frida's Cocina MKE
Lumpia City

Pedro's South American Food
Taqueria Juarez

Taqueria El Toro LLC
Taqueria El Toro LLC
Frying Dutchmen

Foxfire Food Truck
Be'Be's

Mr Greens

Cafe Corazon Bay View
La Guacamaya

El Tapatio

El Tapatio

El Tapatio

El Tapatio

El Tapatio

La Villa

TAQUERIA LOS TUXTLA
Aranda's #2

Aranda's #2

Panama Tacos

Nino's Southern Sides LLC

Tacos EI Milagro

El Pastorcito Mince

Los Jalisienses Express

JR Delgado's Catering

Cinco De Mayo Fiesta
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Cinco De Mayo Fiesta

City Lights Brewing Company

La Lonchera

Smokin Flames Barbeque
Marta's Tamales
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K

Buenavista Banquets &
Restaurant
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MR TACO

La Chinampa Mexican Food
LLC

Forest Home Ave Chicken
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P.O.P's BBQ
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TAQUERIA PARRILLA MIXE
LLC
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09/13/2021 MR TACO MR TACO LLC 1704 S PEARL St 13 DHS - MODERATE 0960 911
07/30/2021  Hard Wood Cafe Food Truck WM FOODS, LLC 4924 W ROOSEVELT 3 DHS - PREPACK 878
07/08/2021  HONCHO TRUCK MKE HONCHO TRUCK LLC 322 W STATE St 7 DHS - MODERATE 0910 824
08/14/2021 Tacos EIl Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 Food Prep 0795 859
08/14/2021  Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 DHS - MODERATE 0795 859
08/05/2021  Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 DHS - MODERATE 573 857
08/05/2021  Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 DHS - MODERATE 0807 858
08/14/2021 Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 Extended Hours 0795 859
08/05/2021 Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 Food Prep 573 857
10/27/2020  Tacos El Charrito Tacos El Charrito LLC 1338 W Scott St 12 0284 716
06/30/2021 MATC Milwaukee Area Technical 700 W State St 9 861
College
06/30/2021 Wilmas Smokehouse Wilmas Smokehouse LLC 8103 W TOWER Av 1 812
11/25/2020  Mai's Thai Kitchen Mai's Thai Kitchen 8103 W TOWER Av 1 0253 783
01/24/2021 My Meal Wok E Fusion Meal Wok E Fusion LLC 8103 W Tower Av 1 Food Prep 0134 778
01/24/2021 My Meal Wok E Fusion Meal Wok E Fusion LLC 8103 W Tower Av 1 DHS - MODERATE 0134 778
08/01/2021  Big Easyz Fish & Chicken, LLC Big Easyz Fish & Chicken, LLC 8103 W Tower Av 1 0188 836
07/18/2021 Levy at Bucks Arena Levy Premium Foodservice LP 1111 N Vel R Phillips Av 0260 910
09/03/2021  Maya Ophelia's MAYA OPHELIAS LLC 820 S WATER St 10 0308 844
08/05/2021  El Rincon Criollo El Rincon Criollo 1408 W Windlake Av 13 DHS - MODERATE 522 840
08/05/2021 El Rincon Criollo El Rincon Criollo 1408 W Windlake Av 13 Food Prep 522 840
08/05/2021 El Rincon Criollo El Rincon Criollo 1408 W Windlake Av 13 Extended Hours 522 840
09/28/2021  Africa's Finest Cuisine LLC Africa's Finest Cuisine LLC 317 W Wright St 4 0298 875
Food Peddler Permit - Motorized (Retail)
Exp Date Business Name Licensee Address Food Dist Specialty Permit License
06/30/2021 Jackson's Kool Cups LLC Jackson's Kool Cups LLC 4417 N 27TH St 2 217
05/26/2021  KCL Treats KCL Treats 4940 N 27th St 2 Hazardous Foods 211
05/26/2021  KCL Treats KCL Treats 4940 N 27th St 2 No Processing 21
07/30/2021  Sweet Crush Sweet Crush 2225 N 42nd St No Processing 799 219
07/30/2021 Sweet Crush Sweet Crush 2225 N 42nd St Hazardous Foods 799 219
01/27/2021 Goveas Serves Goveas Serves 605 S 94th St 7 0858 200
08/06/2021  Lee Kidz Treats Lee Kidz Treats 6313 W CONGRESS St 3 0296 220
08/10/2021 Scratch Ice Cream Scratch Ice Cream LLC 2238 N FARWELL Av 6 Hazardous Foods 0205 216
#Stall 8
07/28/2021 Moreno's Family Moreno's Family 1116 W HISTORIC 13 Hazardous Foods 0081 213
MITCHELL St
07/28/2021 Moreno's Family Moreno's Family 1116 W HISTORIC 13 Processing 0081 213
MITCHELL St
Food Peddler Permit - Pushed, Pedaled or Pulled - Retail
Exp Date Business Name Licensee Address Food Dist Specialty Permit License
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 OTHER 0194 726
MUNICIPALITY
BASE/VARIANCE
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0501 733
08/18/2021  La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0166 729
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0166 729
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0245 734
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0167 732
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0167 732
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0502 725
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0502 725
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0240 736
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0247 730
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0194 726
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0194 726
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 OTHER 0193 728
MUNICIPALITY
BASE/VARIANCE
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 Hazardous Foods 0193 728
09/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0193 728
08/18/2021 La Michoacana La Michoacana 717 S 2nd St 12 No Processing 0246 735
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NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
Rolling Beans

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
PALETERIA YAYO
Riky Ice Cream
Riky Ice Cream
TRICICLO PERU
TRICICLO PERU

La Michoacana
La Michoacana
La Michoacana

La Michoacana
La Michoacana
La Michoacana
NEW PALETERIA LEON

NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
NEW PALETERIA LEON
Rolling Beans, LLC

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical

Isla Tropical
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
PALETERIA YAYO LLC
Riky Ice Cream

Riky Ice Cream
TRICICLO PERU LLC
TRICICLO PERU LLC

717 S 2nd St
717 S 2nd St
717 S 2nd St

717 S 2nd St
717 S 2nd St
717 S 2nd St

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

1414 W FOREST HOME
Av

604 W HISTORIC
MITCHELL St

1000 W Lincoln Av

1000 W Lincoln Av
1000 W Lincoln Av
1000 W Lincoln Av
1000 W Lincoln Av
1000 W Lincoln Av
1000 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1727 W Lincoln Av
1711 W MITCHELL St
1711 W MITCHELL St
3801&3805 W VLIET St
3801&3805 W VLIET St

12
12
12

12
12
12
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Hazardous Foods
No Processing

OTHER
MUNICIPALITY
BASE/VARIANCE
Hazardous Foods

No Processing
No Processing
Hazardous Foods

Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
SALES < $50,000
No Processing

Hazardous Foods

No Processing
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods
No Processing
Hazardous Foods

0499
0499
0195

0195
0195
0501
792

792

555

555

556

558

558

556

557

557

557

0917

0621
2548
2546
2546
0621
2548
670

0830
0828
0828
0822
0822
0895
0895
0825
0825
0832
0832
0831
0827
0827
221

221

0831
0830
0823
0823
0826
0826
843

843

727
727
731

731
731
733
698

698

700

700

696

697

697

696

699

699

699

690

662
660
661
661
662
660
647
705
712
712
709
709
707
707
703
703
710
710
708
704
704
706
706
708
705
711
711
713
713
701
701
702
702



